
Order Bib Name CC

1 79 FOWLER Finley NB

2 80 GOWER Noah ON

3 81 FELLMAN Isaac ON

4 82 THOMAS Zach ON

5 83 EVANS Thomas NL

6 84 FLEURY Noah QC

7 85 DAGENAIS Tom QC

8 86 KLASSEN Jaren ON

9 87 CHOE Ethan ON

10 88 MA Yuli QC

11 89 FINCH Greyson ON

12 90 DEROSA Lucas NS

13 91 DERVISOGLU Deniz ON

14 92 DULAC Emrick QC

15 93 LASTERE Antonin QC

16 94 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

17 95 HA Magnus ON

18 96 CARUSO Estéban QC

19 97 LEGRAND Théandre QC

20 98 RIENDEAU-FORTIER Édouard QC

21 99 KIM Mowat ON

22 100 MULHOLAND Charlie QC

23 101 HOLUB Roman ON

24 102 DEGIER Nathan ON

25 103 POIRIER Kai NB

26 104 PIMENTEL Maximus ON

27 105 PENNEY Jack NL

28 106 PLANTE Milan QC

29 107 ROSE Darrien ON

Isolation zone open: 

Youth Eastern Regionals 23/24
20 April 2024 - 21 April 2024

Youth B Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE A Startlist



Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 93 LASTERE Antonin QC

2 94 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

3 95 HA Magnus ON

4 96 CARUSO Estéban QC

5 97 LEGRAND Théandre QC

6 98 RIENDEAU-FORTIER Édouard QC

7 99 KIM Mowat ON

8 100 MULHOLAND Charlie QC

9 101 HOLUB Roman ON

10 102 DEGIER Nathan ON

11 103 POIRIER Kai NB

12 104 PIMENTEL Maximus ON

13 105 PENNEY Jack NL

14 106 PLANTE Milan QC

15 107 ROSE Darrien ON

16 79 FOWLER Finley NB

17 80 GOWER Noah ON

18 81 FELLMAN Isaac ON

19 82 THOMAS Zach ON

20 83 EVANS Thomas NL

21 84 FLEURY Noah QC

22 85 DAGENAIS Tom QC

23 86 KLASSEN Jaren ON

24 87 CHOE Ethan ON

25 88 MA Yuli QC

26 89 FINCH Greyson ON

27 90 DEROSA Lucas NS

28 91 DERVISOGLU Deniz ON

29 92 DULAC Emrick QC

Isolation zone open: 

Youth Eastern Regionals 23/24
20 April 2024 - 21 April 2024

Youth B Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE B Startlist



Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 


